
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name=
OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201307170002
89760

07/17/2013
10:38:26

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071226000
577370

201306070002
35200

06/07/2013
03:37:12

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071114000
522450

201306070002
35230

06/07/2013
03:38:28

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070827000
401870

201306070002
35220

06/07/2013
03:38:27

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070405000
155530

201306190002
51060

06/19/2013
10:07:33

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080618000
248000

201307010002
67460

07/01/2013
11:20:04

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070517000
230480

201307150002
87100

07/15/2013
01:21:18

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY EMILY
C

Instr
#:20030128000
050280

201301310000
42120

01/31/2013
01:13:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALTON
WILLIAM K

13 23 Instr
#:20071004000
465830

Lot#:37 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
SECONDS
SECTOR

201302040000
46820

02/04/2013
11:39:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39 23 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

201308260003
48010

08/26/2013
12:08:13

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

12 4 Lot#:40
Book:12 Pg:4
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE

201309090003
65210

09/09/2013
10:37:18

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:1992-
19598 Instr
#:19920910000
195981

Other:SEE
INST

201310250004
23630

10/25/2013
01:44:02

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

32 25 Lot#:33
Book:32 Pg:25
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
FINAL PLAT

201311250004
60430

11/25/2013
11:04:53

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH JIMMIE
C

Legacy #:1992-
29933 Instr
#:19921214000
299331

Other:SEE
INST

201311250004
60440

11/25/2013
11:04:54

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Legacy #:1992-
29933 Instr
#:19921214000
299331

Other:SEE
INST



201311270004
64550

11/27/2013
12:20:23

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

19 151 Instr
#:20060620000
293430

Lot#:159
Book:19
Pg:151
Sub:WEATHER
LY CHANDLER
SECTOR 16

201311270004
64570

11/27/2013
12:31:16

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HSBC BANK
USA
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

12 98 Instr
#:20030113000
022420

Lot#:43
Book:12 Pg:98
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE COVE

201307220002
94970

07/22/2013
08:30:09

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

6 150 Instr
#:20070605000
260020

Lot#:116
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

201307220002
94960

07/22/2013
08:30:08

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

6 150 Instr
#:20070605000
260020

Lot#:116
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

201307220002
94980

07/22/2013
08:30:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
GREGORY S

6 150 Instr
#:20070605000
260020

Lot#:116
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

201309030003
56340

09/03/2013
10:53:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:1992-
18691 Instr
#:19920901000
186911

Other:SEE
INST

201309160003
73750

09/16/2013
11:15:11

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:1994-
7659 Instr
#:19940309000
076591

Other:SEE
INST


