Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201307170002 89760	07/17/2013 10:38:26	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20071226000 577370	
201306070002 35200	06/07/2013 03:37:12	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20071114000 522450	
201306070002 35230	06/07/2013 03:38:28	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070827000 401870	
201306070002 35220	06/07/2013 03:38:27	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070405000 155530	
201306190002 51060	06/19/2013 10:07:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080618000 248000	
201307010002 67460	07/01/2013 11:20:04	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070517000 230480	
201307150002 87100	07/15/2013 01:21:18	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY EMILY C					Instr #:20030128000 050280	
201301310000 42120	01/31/2013 01:13:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON WILLIAM K			13	23	Instr #:20071004000 465830	Lot#:37 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Sub:NORWICK FOREST SECONDS SECTOR
201302040000 46820	02/04/2013 11:39:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			39	23		Lot#:1 Book:39 Pg:23 Sub:WISTERIA
201308260003 48010	08/26/2013 12:08:13	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			12	4		Lot#:40 Book:12 Pg:4 Sub:AUTUMN RIDGE
201309090003 65210	09/09/2013 10:37:18	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Legacy #:1992- 19598 Instr #:19920910000 195981	Other:SEE INST
201310250004 23630	10/25/2013 01:44:02	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			32	25		Lot#:33 Book:32 Pg:25 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE FINAL PLAT
201311250004 60430	11/25/2013 11:04:53	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH JIMMIE C					Legacy #:1992- 29933 Instr #:19921214000 299331	Other:SEE INST
201311250004 60440	11/25/2013 11:04:54	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Legacy #:1992- 29933 Instr #:19921214000 299331	Other:SEE INST

201311270004 64550	11/27/2013 12:20:23	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY		19	151	293430	Lot#:159 Book:19 Pg:151 Sub:WEATHER LY CHANDLER SECTOR 16
201311270004 64570	11/27/2013 12:31:16	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HSBC BANK USA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		12	98	022420	Lot#:43 Book:12 Pg:98 Sub:SOUTHLA KE COVE
201307220002 94970	07/22/2013 08:30:09	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		6	150	#:20070605000 260020	Lot#:116 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
201307220002 94960	07/22/2013 08:30:08	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		6	150	260020	Lot#:116 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
201307220002 94980	07/22/2013 08:30:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER GREGORY S		6	150	#:20070605000 260020	Lot#:116 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
201309030003 56340	09/03/2013 10:53:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Legacy #:1992- 18691 Instr #:19920901000 186911	Other:SEE INST
201309160003 73750	09/16/2013 11:15:11	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Legacy #:1994- 7659 Instr #:19940309000 076591	Other:SEE INST